
OPEN SPACE
THIRD FLOOR COURTYARD
AREA =14,800± SF

PUBLICLY ACCESSIBLE
AMENITY SPACE
AREA =11,717 SF
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BUILDING
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100 CLINTON AVENUE
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OPEN SPACE SUMMARY TABLE

GROUND LEVEL
(TERRACES, WALKWAYS,

PLANTERS, & LAWN)

DESCRIPTION SIZE (SF)

11,717 SF

OPEN SPACE AREA BOUNDARY

LEGEND

AMENITY DECK
(TERRACES, AMENITY TERRACE,
POOL DECK, PLANTERS, & LAWN)

14,800± SF

PRIVATE BALCONIES
& TERRACES

2,263 SF

OPEN SPACE AREA

PUBLICLY ACCCESSIBLE AMENITY SPACE

PUBLICLY ACCCESSIBLE
AMENITY SPACE BOUNDARY

NOTES
1. Area of balconies with a minimum dimension of 4'-6" provided

by Lessard Design
2. Per Section 9.P.7(5) of the City of Stamford Zoning Regulations:

"on sites that are within 500 feet of open space/public parks in
the Mill River Cooridor Boundary, no additional open space is
required on the Lot."

3. Previously approved GDP required no additional open space.



FIRM MAP / LOMR)

LIMIT OF FLOOD WAY 
(TRANSCRIBED FROM FIRM MAP / LOMR)

SEE NOTES

SEE NOTES
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OPEN SPACE
THIRD FLOOR COURTYARD

AREA =8,850± SF

OPEN SPACE
THIRD FLOOR COURTYARD

AREA =10,450± SF

OPEN SPACE
THIRD FLOOR COURTYARD

AREA =2,000± SF

PUBLICLY ACCESS
AREA = 12,520 SF

BLOCK B
7-STORY BUILDING

PUBLICLY ACCESS
EASEMENT AREA FOR
FUTURE RIVER WALK

AREA = 35,688 SF

BLOCK B OPEN SPACE EXHIBIT
100 CLINTON AVENUE
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COMM. NO.:

LAND SURVEYING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

PLANNING & ZONING CONSULTING

PERMITTING

22 First Street | Stamford, CT 06905
Tel: 203.327.0500 | Fax: 203.357.1118
www.rednissmead.com

REDNISS
&MEAD

DATE:

SCALE:
7258

01/30/2023

1"=60'

1/
30

/2
02

3 
8:

37
 A

M
  H

:\J
ob

fil
es

2\
70

00
\7

20
0\

72
58

\D
W

G
\7

25
8 

M
as

te
r 5

 (2
02

3-
01

-3
0)

.d
w

g

OPEN SPACE AREA BOUNDARY

LEGEND

OPEN SPACE AREA

PUBLICLY ACCCESSIBLE AMENITY SPACE

PUBLICLY ACCCESSIBLE
AMENITY SPACE BOUNDARY

OPEN SPACE SUMMARY TABLE

PUBLIC ACCESS
(TERRACES, WALKWAYS,

PLANTERS, & LAWN)

DESCRIPTION SIZE (SF)

12,520 SF

AMENITY DECK
(TERRACES, AMENITY TERRACE,
POOL DECK, PLANTERS, & LAWN)

21,300± SF

PRIVATE BALCONIES
& TERRACES

5,547 SF

PUBLIC OPEN SPACE

PUBLIC ACCESS EASEMENT
(FOR FUTURE RIVER WALK)

35,688 SF

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE

NOTES
1. Area of balconies with a minimum dimension of 4'-6" provided

by Lessard Design
2. Per Section 9.P.7(5) of the City of Stamford Zoning Regulations:

"on sites that are within 500 feet of open space/public parks in
the Mill River Cooridor Boundary, no additional open space is
required on the Lot."

3. Previously approved GDP required no additional open space.
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